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10' (3 m) Lengths

"F" Molding

C
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250-50

Product
Number​ Description Dimension 

A
Dimension 

B
Dimension 

C
Pieces 
per Box

250-50 1-1/16" 
(27 mm)

1/2" 
(13 mm)

1-1/2" 
(38 mm) 50

250-58 1-3/16" 
(30 mm)

1/2" 
(13 mm)

1-1/2" 
(38 mm) 50

251-50 1" 
(25 mm)

1" 
(25 mm)

1-1/2" 
(38 mm) 50

"F" Molding.		
May be used in 
either drywall 	
or acoustical ap-
plications.		
Can be laminated 
for vinyl wall 		
covering 	
application.

Application:
Outside corner. May be used in either drywall or acoustical 
applications. Can be laminated for vinyl wall covering application.

Specifications:
"F" Molding shall be Plastic Components Inc. #________. All drywall 
accessories shall conform to ASTM standards D3678 and C1047. All 
products shall be third party tested to meet ASTM standard D4216 
and be Canadian Code Compliant. Finish compatible with drywall 
mud and all paint finishes. They shall be used where specified by 
the design authority and installed per industry standards.
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